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XXXVII Campionati Italiani Tiro di Campagna

Seniores Maschile
Lunelli Francesco
Paris Tito
Bortolami Ernesto
Prunster Manfred
Palazzi Luca
Botto Giorgio
Artuso Lorenzo
Peretti Antonio
Maresca Alfredo
Palmioli Giuliano
Renna Cosimo
Zanotta Gianluca
Arrighini Mirko
Fuchsova Fabio
Seretti Imerio
Fierro Pierluigi
Cilliano Marco
Ricco' Giovanni
Cossu Gian Mario
Bisegna Stefano
Corbucci Alessio
Martinelli Claudio
Bellucci Stefano
Muzzioli Andrea
Ciurletti Andrea
Tonarelli Mario
Castelli Pietro
Zaccagnini Tonino
Attanasio Alessandro
Bergamin Gabriele
Dejanaz Ezio
Anelli Ambrogio
RISERVE
Bertone Giuseppe
Gobbi Federico
Turcati Piero
Armantini Ferruccio
Perrotta Mario
Mazza' Armando
Guttuso Giuseppe
Benelli Jacopo

Juniores Maschile
Bacchi Gaetano
Viel Daniele
Seri Marco
Fantuzzi Andrea
Pennisi Martino
Savo Davide
Tacca Davide
Gramondo Milo
RISERVE
Amendolia Luca
Bartoli Alex
Baino Davide

Abetone (PT) 29/31 Luglio 2005

05008
12125
06015
21004
08043
01018
18027
12105
19018
10031
16047
04009
04117
19041
04012
14006
20009
09072
20009
12098
05008
18001
10015
08025
05017
03026
01040
12139
09009
01051
02007
04030

01015
05005
07021
04117
18040
18049
04072
03026

19036
06006
10031
08014
19083
12010
06006
03003

01018
08042
01036

Qualificati Individuali
ARCO OLIMPICO

CI Cl.

1319
1305
1287
1285
1283
1283
1281
1276
1272
1266
1263
1260
1258
1258
1258
1256
1253
1249
1244
1242
1242
1241
1240
1237
1237
1234
1228
1226
1225
1225
1225

1201
1200
1197
1191
1189
1188
1185
1183

625
618
618
609
604
597
596
594

584
572
560
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Seniores Femminile

De Lucia Darinka
loriatti Cristina
Tomasi Jessica
Matteucci Silvia
Tonelli Laura
Botto Anna
Franchini Irene
Gandolfi Giulia
Fabietti Marisa
Allodi Roberta
Ciurletti Manuela
Barreca Rossella
Barale Laura
Marchetti Cristina
RISERVE

Trotta Sabrina
Formichetti Simona
Boglietti Cristina
Pinna Mariagrazia
Zorzettig Orietta
Armellini Fabienne

Juniores Femminile

Frangilli Carla
Pinna Sara
Cannariato Monica
Grandi Andrea Chiara
Pfleger Isabella
Rigacci Silvia
RISERVE

Sedda lleana
D'agostino Katia
Giovannini Claudia
Piantanida Marzia

07014
05005
05008
09005
05005
01018
12125
08014
10030
08014
05017
18036
01015
09005

03001
12051
01040
20039
02007
10030

04020
20010
01051
04038
05006
09066

20042
01018
05008
04020

Cl Ass.
CI Cl.
1274
1200
1193
1190
1180
1179
1161
1160
1142
1141
1136
1115

1063
1027
1006
1004
992
974

566
554
553
520
512
508

492
489
467
462
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Allievi Maschile
Moccia Tommaso
Bennati Jacopo
Pivari Simone
Mandia Massimiliano
Seresin Marco
Ghiotti Stefano
Saulino Alessio
Monzoni Riccardo
Chini Mattia
RISERVE

Florio Mariano
Faraoni Simone
Biancuzzi Gregorj
Stefenelli Luca
Battaini Daniel

Dalla Zanna Emanuele
Di Gregorio Stefano

Ragazzi Maschile
Messina Antonio
Scarano Amedeo
Morelli Leonardo
Cattani Simone
Maresca Alessandro
Sigurta' Christian
Falaschi Mattia
Nerone Stefano
Pavanello Riccardo
Facchi Riccardo
Quarto Pietro

Avis Alessandro M.
D'ausilio Raffaele
Caneva Andrea
Mangoni Alessio
Mendola Riccardo
Leonelli Federico
Fagherazzi Andrea
Momoli Leonardo
Brucoli Stefano
Sogliani Davide
Dritsakos Alessio
Pecora Surace Paco
Di Muzio Antonio
Brunelli Nicola
Pierozzi Stefano
RISERVE
Cavallar Samuel
Vetro Salvatore
Lauciello Rocco
Ruggeri Clarke
Perale Francesco
Casu Mattia
Pulsoni Lorenzo
Fazioli Andrea
Brucoli Nicola

Di Sanza Stefano

Veterani Maschile
Bertolini Alvise
Paganin Andrea
Biaggini Francesco
Monti Silvio

Severi Oreste
Vighesso Onorio

De Agazio Ugo
Mastrangelo Antonio
Azzini Arno

15077
09013
12139
15064
05005
01066
15027
10031
05017

14015
09013
07009
05006
01066
06006
19005

18013
14006
05008
05017
19018
04117
04020
13014
04038
04040
16009
04020
15027
01018
11001
01036
15078
06006
11027
16080
08071
03003
10012
14015
10012
09013

05017
19036
16080
03008
06006
20009
13010
14015
16080
13029

05008
06061
03001
04060
08076
06028
02007
13014
04045

651
648
620
607
607
599
583
579
579

572
571
551
543
542
541
541

644
638
626
605
591
590
576
567
559
558
529
527
522
521
518
512
495
491
491
490
488
484
483
478
473
473

471
460
457
452
447
445
430
427
421
406

CICl.e Ass
1297
1276
1242
1237
1228
1220
1219
1217
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Allievi Femminile
Sano' Sonia

Rovelli Elisabetta
Novara Carmen

Calza Francesca
Rolle Stefania
Filannino Chiara
RISERVE

Corradino Chiara
Frandi Jasmil

Ragazzi Femminile
Miria Gaia Cristiana
Fusco Marida

Tondelli Gloria

Mandia Claudia
Mastrangelo Alessandra
Petrella Chiara

Gobbi Silvia

Larovere Adriana
Sguera Simona

Carta Andrea Martina
Chini Camilla

Sfregola Maria Cristina
Bajno Francesca
Craglia Lucrezia
Burrascano Miriam
Brucoli llaria
RISERVE

Zuzek Valentina
Dominici Sara
Simoncelli Elisa
Esposito Claudia
Moretti Federica
Trudu Federica

Beber Arianna
Acquaviva Francesca

Veterani Femminile
Perono Gabriella
Granata Giuliana
Granelli Stefania

David Vincenza Luisa
Naspi Laura

RISERVE

Meli Maria Teresa

03001
04038
19036
05006
01066
16031

01066
03008

19098
15077
08042
15064
13014
10012
05006
16031
16031
01001
05017
16031
01036
10031
19001
16080

07022
01066
05005
15070
11027
20042
05008
16031

02007
12001
09004
03001
12051

19018

489
480
479
445
440
424

423
418

586
584
567
565
557
547
537
526
498
488
482
472
469
451
437
415

413
407
405
370
349
323
299
263

CICl.
1104
1038
995
965

877
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9 Cristiani Carlo 04042
Pariani Roberto 02007
RISERVE
Lubrano Primo 08076
Perugini Giuliano 12033
Trillini Leonardo 11004
Pelucchini Ferdinando 09013
Larcher Kurt 21004
Di Gennaro Giuseppe 16025
Ugnutu Michele S. 20047
RANKING LIST ASSOLUTA
Maschile
Deidda Mauro (Sen) 20009
Gargari Federico (Sen) 09014
Fuchsova Guglielmo (Sen) 19041
Cammarata Walter (Sen) 19005
Peracino Alberto (Sen) 01018
Fazi Marcello (Sen) 11011

Cipolloni Luigi (Vet) 12051

1215
1211

1203
1193
1184
1177
1171
1161
1161

1222
1214
1211
1211
1208
1205
1205

RANKING LIST ASSOLUTA
Femminile

1 Dettori Caterina (Sen)

2 Peracino Francesca (Sen)

3 Marconi Manuela (Sen)

4 Zenoniani Arianna (Sen)

09029
01018
10030
05008

1111
1075
1071
1067



